



McCain 1/2 Inch Crinkle Cut French Fries, Seasoned, Bakeable, Frozen, 5 Lb Bag, 6/Case

## McCain 1/2 Inch Crinkle Cut French Fries, Seasoned, Bakeable, Frozen, 5 Lb Bag, 6/Case

#123790| 5 Pounds/Bag, 6 Bags/Case

## McCain 1/2 Inch Crinkle Cut French Fries, Seasoned, Bakeable, Frozen, 5 Lb Bag, 6/Case

#123790| 5 Pounds/Bag, 6 Bags/Case

### Product Attributes

Buy American

Child Nutrition Label

Product Formulation Statement

Smart Snack

### Basic Preparation

Fill basket half full (1.5 pound) with frozen fries. Deep fry at 365 degrees F for 2 1/2 to 3 minutes.

### Thawing Instructions

None

### Item Yield

1 Case = 480 Ounces (6 x 80 Ounces per Bag) of French Fries, Crinkle Cut, 1/2 Inch, Seasoned, Bakeable, Frozen

### Shelf Life

Frozen = 730 days from date of Production

### Packaging & Storage

#### Weight

30.03 lbs / 13.62 kg

#### Dimensions

11.00 x 12.00 x 16.00 inches / 27.94 x 30.48 x 40.64 cm

### Vendor

Name: McCain Foods (Hatfield, PA)

Item #: 007271400564

### Ingredients

Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following Oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn), Potato Starch -Modified. Contains 2% or less of Annatto Extract (color), Corn Starch, Corn Starch - Modified, Dextrin, Dextrose, Extractives of Capsicum, Garlic Powder, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Onion Powder, Paprika (color), Paprika Extract (color), Potassium Chloride, Rice Flour, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate Added To Maintain Color, Spices, Tapioca Starch - Modified, Xanthan Gum. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated January 2023. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED. Click here for K12 spec sheet:

[https://drive.google.com/file/d/1n-YQhmjueX\\_n-kmSjULc0upEskMUWveP/view?usp=drivesdk](https://drive.google.com/file/d/1n-YQhmjueX_n-kmSjULc0upEskMUWveP/view?usp=drivesdk)

([https://drive.google.com/file/d/1n-YQhmjueX\\_n-kmSjULc0upEskMUWveP/view?usp=drivesdk](https://drive.google.com/file/d/1n-YQhmjueX_n-kmSjULc0upEskMUWveP/view?usp=drivesdk))

AP Fries, 1/2", C/C, Oven, Seas, Crspy, ▼

Rounding: True

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
<b>Serving Size</b>	2.1 oz (60g)
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>100</b>
	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
PolyUnsat. Fat n/a	
MonoUnsat Fat n/a	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b> 170mg	7%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 15g	5%
Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
<b>Protein</b> 1g	2%
<b>Vitamin D</b> mcg 0mcg	n/a
<b>Calcium</b> 10mg	1%
<b>Iron</b> 0.3mg	2%
<b>Potassium</b> 210mg	6%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

School Equivalents	
Serving Size	2.1 Oz
Meat/Meat Alternative	n/a
Fruit	n/a
Grain/Breads	n/a
Red/Orange	n/a
Dark Green	n/a
Starchy	0.5 cup
Beans/Peas	n/a
Other	n/a
Notes:	n/a

Minerals	
Phosphorous	n/a
Zinc	n/a
Magnesium	n/a
Copper	n/a
Selenium	n/a
Manganese	n/a
Iodine	n/a

Fat Soluble Vitamins	
Vitamin E mg	n/a
Vitamin K	n/a
Vitamin A IU	n/a

  

Water Soluble Vitamins	
Thiamin	n/a
Riboflavin	n/a
Niacin B3	n/a
Pantothenic Acid	n/a
Folic Acid	n/a
Vitamin C	n/a
Vitamin B6	n/a
Vitamin B12	n/a

## Movement

Below is your Quantity Order History

WEEK OF	DAY	CASE
01/14/2024		0
01/07/2024	Wed 01/10/2024	8
12/31/2023		0
12/24/2023		0
12/17/2023		0
12/10/2023		0

[LOAD MORE](#)

## Additional Information

Smark Snack, Low Sodium. \*\* K12 \*\* Baking.

Disclaimer: Gordon Food Service does not represent or warrant that the nutrition, ingredient, allergen and other product information on our Web site is accurate or complete since this information comes from the product manufacturer and on occasion manufacturers may improve their products and update their labels. We recommend that you do not rely solely on the information presented on our Web site and that you consult the product's label or contact the manufacturer directly if you have a specific dietary concern or question about a product. Further, Gordon Food Service is not liable for copyright infringement with respect to any information, images, trademarks, or logos displayed above.